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Name 

Alva Berg 
Milton Jinneby 
Sia Tuvesson 
William Melander 
Elliot Sköld 
Charley Tara 
Theo Hallberg 
Wilmer Paulsson 
Julia Lyrevall 
Vidar Lyrevall 
Odd Axelsson 
Harry Sandsborg 
Lowe Lampert 
Dexter Tigerhielm 
Ammie-Li Jönsson 
Alvar Kihlgren 
Wilgot Carvérus 
Novalie Westholm Danielsson 
Melker Cederstrand 
Alma Georgii 
Teo Ahrling 
Oden Ternstedt 

Team Club 

Karlskoga EK 
Värmdö MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Westerviks MSK 
Åbågen MCK 
Tibro MK 
Göta MS 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Rödeby CK 
Rödeby CK 
Vimmerby MS 
Vimmerby MS 
Vimmerby MS 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Vimmerby MS 
Tidaholms MK 
AMF Södertälje 
Storå MS 
Vimmerby MS 
Tibro MK 
Lycksele MK 
Vrigstad MK 

Make 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Cobra 
KTM 
KTM 
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KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
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KTM 
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Husqvarna 
KTM 

Comment 
13 Laps 
11 Laps 
8 Laps 
 2 Laps 
13 Laps 
18 Laps 
10 Laps 
13 Laps 
2 Laps 
14 Laps 
14 Laps 
17 Laps 
11 Laps 
16 Laps 
10 Laps 
14 Laps 
13 Laps 
8 Laps 
13 Laps 
15 Laps 
11 Laps 
16 Laps 
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Stångebroslaget 2024 

Startgrupp 09 

Klass 26, Guldhjälm 50cc 

Prästtomta 18,000 km 


